PASTOR COMPENSATION, $155,000 BUDGET BASE

BASE SALARY
EXPERIENCE

TOTAL

SOCIAL SECURITY 7.65%
TOTAL

HOUSING 30%

TOTAL

PENSION

HEALTH INSURANCE
LIFE INS. & DISABILITY
GROUP LIFE

DENTAL INSURANCE
CONTINUING EDUCATION
AUTO ALLOWANCE

TOTAL

Presby. Med. Deduction

Budget Parsonage Expenses
Health Insurance Diff.

Soc. Sec. Church 7.65%
Budget Pastor of Visit.

TOTAL

$ 22,400

$ 4.800

$27,200

$27,200

$ 25,000

$ 52,200

$ 5,742 (11%)
$ 8,091 (15.5%)

$ 522 (1%)

$ 568

$ 1,200

§ 2.400

$ 70,723

$ 600

$ 71,323



