

**PASTOR COMPENSATION, \$155,000 BUDGET BASE**

<b>BASE SALARY</b>	<b>\$ 22,400</b>	
<b>EXPERIENCE</b>	<b><u>\$ 4,800</u></b>	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 27,200</b>	
<b>SOCIAL SECURITY 7.65%</b>	<b>-</b>	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 27,200</b>	
<b>HOUSING 30%</b>	<b><u>\$ 25,000</u></b>	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 52,200</b>	
<b>PENSION</b>	<b>\$ 5,742</b>	<b>(11%)</b>
<b>HEALTH INSURANCE</b>	<b>\$ 8,091</b>	<b>(15.5%)</b>
<b>LIFE INS. &amp; DISABILITY</b>	<b>\$ 522</b>	<b>( 1%)</b>
<b>GROUP LIFE</b>	<b>-</b>	
<b>DENTAL INSURANCE</b>	<b>\$ 568</b>	
<b>CONTINUING EDUCATION</b>	<b>\$ 1,200</b>	
<b>AUTO ALLOWANCE</b>	<b><u>\$ 2,400</u></b>	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 70,723</b>	
 <b>Presby. Med. Deduction</b>	 <b>\$ 600</b>	
 Budget Parsonage Expenses Health Insurance Diff. Soc. Sec. Church 7.65% Budget Pastor of Visit.		
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 71,323</b>	